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DESENZANO 4 dicembre 2005
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86
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85
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92
93
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90
93
91
93
91
91
92
92
90
90
93
93
93
93
92
88

mt. Stile libero Femminile

PIARDI MAURA

CORSI SARA

FUSARO ANNALISA
MACCARANA GAIA
LAMPUGNANI GRETA
VISINI MARTINA
CARTAPANI STEFANIA
MONTANARI MICHELA
OLIVA GERMANA
GIACOMINI SARA
PELIZZARI VERONICA
MAFFI MARICA
ZAMBONARDI VERONICA
GHIRARDELLI ADRIANA
PANARARI CHIARA
SONGIA CRISTINA
BRESCIANI CHIARA
SASSTI NAUSICAA
CATTANEO ALESSANDRA
RADICI ELISA
TEVINI ELTIANA
ZAMBONARDI SARA
GIUBELLINI CHIARA
MININI CHIARA
COZLAC PETRA

ROCCA FRANCESCA
SILLA BENEDETTA
RADICI SILVIA
BELLONI ELENA
COLLEONI FRANCESCA
DOTTI ELISABETTA
GABBIADINI FRANCESCA
TAPPARELLI CLAUDIA
BOTTI FRANCESCA
TAVELLT MILA
BONVINI BARBARA
SBOLLI ANDREA
FERRARI CARLOTTA ELENA
BETTONI MICHELA
MORI LUCIA

DACOSI NICOLE
CHIARI TIFFANY
FUSI CLAUDIA
GREGIS LINDA
GREGIS MARINA
ZANARDELLI SIMONA
BOTTI JESSICA
MORENI CRISTINA
POLLONINI ROBERTA
GEROLDI GIULIA
MONTINI ALESSANDRA
SALVI VERONICA
PARIS LISA
PEDRETTI ALICE

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO N

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
TREVIGLIO N
BERGAMO N

CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA

CAN BALDESIO
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA

CAN BALDESIO
BERGAMO N

CAN GARDA
NUOTO SERIATE
CAN BALDESIO
NUOTO SERIATE
AQVASPORT ASD
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO N

NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA
AVANTGARDA DES
NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
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93
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84
90
86
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84
89
89
87
87
89
91
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90
86
90
92
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90
91
91
90
91
90
92
91
90
90
91
92
91
90
90
92
92
90
91
91
90
92
92
92
90
92
91
91
90
91
90
90
91
92
91
92
85
92
92

SAVARDI ANNALISA
LAZZARI ELENA
NORIS ALICE
CARRARA GRETA

mt. Stile libero Maschile

RIGHETTI MARCELLO
TAPPARELLT MASSIMO
PELI DANIELE
MARTINENGHI MICHELE
ORIZIO ENRICO
MELZANI STEFANO
PIANTONI FABIANO
LANZI NICHOLAS
COLLEONI MATTIA
FALCONE FEDERICO
RUSCONI PAOLO
ZIZIOLI UMBERTO
ZANI ALESSANDRO
LEVI GIULIO
SANTINELLT NICHOLAS
BELLINI ANDREA
BOCCARDI ANDREA
BRIGNOLI FRANCESCO
DALLA PIAZZA MICHAEL
PANCALDI NICCOLO'
CORBELLINI MATTEO
KOLYADA PAOLO
MAGRI MICHELE
BOTTI JURI
CAVALLINI NICHOLAS
LEGRAMANDI ANDREA
DENDENA EMANUELE
GALLONI GUGLIELMO
GALANTE MATTEO
FERRI THOMAS
CIPANI LUCA
BISELLI FABIO
PIZZI DAVIDE
RAVASTO CRISTIAN
SIGNORELLI MARVIN
PEZZINI GIOVANNI
MESA DAVIDE
BONTEMPI ANDREA
GNECCHI EDDI GIORGIO
ARNOLDI ALBERTO
CIVETTINI ANDREA
MANZI FRANCESCO
FIRMO MATTIA
PAROLINI GIOVANNI
DEL TORTO ALESSIO
FERABOLI SIMONE
LORINI LUIGI
BETTINARDI FEDERICO
COMAI SIMONE

DEL PRATO EFREM
GORNI MANUEL
BARONI NICOLA
BONFADINI ARNALDO
LENZA MATTEO
CENZATO MATTIA
VITALI FILIPPO

NC BRESCIA
NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
NUOTO SERIATE

AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA
LEONESSA N PN
CAN BALDESIO
NUOTO SERIATE
BERGAMO N
BERGAMO N
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
TREVIGLIO N
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N
AVANTGARDA DES
BERGAMO N
NUOTO SERIATE
CAN GARDA
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
TREVIGLIO N
TREVIGLIO N

NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA
TREVIGLIO N
CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
NUOTO SERIATE
NUOTO SERIATE
OLIMPIC VILLONG
AQVASPORT ASD
NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA
NUOTO SERIATE
AQVASPORT ASD
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
NUOTO SERIATE
CAN GARDA
AQVASPORT ASD
NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO N

OO OO

cNeoNeoNoNolollooNolNoNoNoloNoNoloNololloNoNeoloNoNolNel ollolheoloNeoloNoleollolh ool oNoNeolholoNolNoloNolNoNoNoloNololloNoNolNoNe)

.35.
.36.
.37.
.45.

.24.
.24,
.24,
.25.
.25.
.25.
.25.
.25.
.25.
.26.
.26.
.26.
.26.
.26.
.26.
.26.
- 26
.26.
.26.
.26.
L27.
.27
L27.
.27
L27.
L27.
L27.
L27.
0 28 .
.28
0 28 .
.28.
.28.
.28.
.28.
.28.
.29.
.29.
0290
.29.
.29.
.29.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30
.30.
.30.
.30.
- 30 o
.30.
.31.
.32
.33.
.38

60
60
60
60

60
70
80
00
00
10
50
80
90
00
00
20
30
40
80
90
90
90
90
90
00

.00

30

- 50

50
60
70
90
10

.20

40
70
70
70
70
80
10
20
70
90
90
90
00
00
10
10

.20

30
50
60
60
70
10

.20

30

.20



S I I I R R T R e B R e
AU WNEOW®UIo U WNRE O

I R e e e e e
WNRPROWOJIOUEd WN - O W

N -

O J o Ul WK

O ~Joy U WN R

200 mt. Farfalla Femminile

89
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90
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89
89
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90
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92
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91
92
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91
93
92
93

200 mt. Farfalla Maschile

88
89
88
90
89
86
90
91
90
87
91
91
89
91
90
92
90
90
92
92
90
92
92
87
92

50
90

91
91

APOSTOLI ELISA
LANCELLOTTI WENDY
MALTESE LAURA
ALBORGHETTI ELENA
BINAGHI SARA
GIACOMINI SARA
BEZZI SABRINA
CIBRA CAMILLA
RAPIS YVETTE

BANA MARGHERITA
VISINI GIULIA FRANCESCA
CUNI SARA

CARDIA CAMILLA
MONTANARI MICHELA
COLLEONI FRANCESCA
SEGHEZZI LINDA
RUSCONI ELENA
FAGONI LUNA

PAVIA SARA
SAVOLDI GIORGIA
CASALI SHARON
VISINI MARTINA
ZANOLA SILVIA
PEZZOLI FEDERICA
TIZZANO MARTINA
MOMBELLI LINDA

BELOTTI MARCO
ROMELLI ERIK
SCABURRI MIRKO
COLANTONIO MARCO
RIVELLINI ANDREA
MASNERI MARCO

PELI ROBERTO

FANTI ROVETTA MARCO
MARTINENGHI MICHELE
COLLEONI MATTIA
PAGANESSI FABIO
BERTOCCHI CLAUDIO
ARCHETTI MATTIA
ZIZIOLI GIOVANNI
FERIANI LUIGI
ALBERTI MATTEO
GHISALBERTI MICHELE
SIGNORELLI MARVIN
FIRMO MATTIA
RAVASTO CRISTIAN
BISELLI FABIO
KUMMER CARLO
PALLADINI DAVIDE
MITI THOMAS

SISTO FABIO

mt. Dorso Femminile
CARTAPANI STEFANIA

MARINONI SILVIA
MALTESE LAURA

CAN GARDA
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
BERGAMO N
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
BERGAMO N

CSC RADICI

CSC RADICI

NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
BERGAMO N

NUOTO SERIATE
BERGAMO N
LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA

CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
AQVASPORT ASD

BERGAMO N
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NUOTO SERIATE
CSC RADICI
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N
AQVASPORT ASD
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN

LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
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200 mt. Rana Femminile

89
88
91
90
92
91
90
91
89
92
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93

200 mt. Rana Maschile

86
89
87
88
90
90
87
90
88
91
91
92
91
91
92
91
91
89
92
90
91
92

CALANNI GENNY
MOROTTI LAURA
DON MARTA

CUCCHI ELISA

ZAMBONARDI VERONICA

BOTTI FRANCESCA
GIUBELLINI CHIARA
ZAMBONARDI SARA

GABBIADINI FRANCESCA
MASSERINI FRANCESCA

CIBRA ELENA
BETTONI MICHELA
PEDRETTI ALICE

mt. Dorso Maschile

CIPANI MATTEO
BOLOGNINI MATTIA
ZIZIOLI UMBERTO

MARCHETTI MONICA
PIARDI MAURA
FEROLDI MICHELA
MACCABITI MARTINA
CUNI JENNIFER
SONGIA CRISTINA
CASTELLINI GIULIA
BOSSETTI LISA
BEZZI ALESSIA
DONINI SILVIA
GREGORACI ALESSIA
ROVERSI CHIARA
ZANE ALESSIA
GREGIS LINDA
SAVARDI ANNALISA
NORIS ALICE

PELI DANIELE
CATALANO ALBERTO
GHETTI ANDREA
SARZILLA MICHELE
GOTTARDO SIMONE
TAPPARELLT MASSIMO
ROSSI ENRICO
CORBELLINI MATTEO
PAGANI ENRICO
BONETTA ANDREA
PAGANESSI FABIO
GARDONI LORENZO
DON SEBASTIANO
PANCALDI NICCOLO'
BERTASSI LUCA
CORTINOVIS ALEX
LORINI LUIGI
BELOTTI CARLO
SATA GIANLUCA
LEGRAMANDI ANDREA
CAPELLTI GIORGIO
COZZI NICOLA

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
AVANTGARDA DES
CSC RADICI

NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
CAN BALDESIO

NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
BERGAMO N
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N
LEONESSA N PN

AVANTGARDA DES
NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA

CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
CSC RADICI

CAN GARDA
AQVASPORT ASD
LEONESSA N PN
NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
NUOTO SERIATE
LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
CSC RADICI
NUOTO SERIATE
OLIMPIC VILLONG
AVANTGARDA DES
CSC RADICI
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N

CAN GARDA

CSC RADICI

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
TREVIGLIO N
OLIMPIC VILLONG
AQVASPORT ASD
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87
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91
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92
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93
89
91
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SISTO FABIO

FERABOLI SIMONE
CENZATO MATTIA
ALBERTI MATTEO

TERZI GIOVANNA
OLIVA GERMANA
ALBORGHETTI ELENA
BANA MARGHERITA
MAFFI MARICA
ORIZIO SILVIA
GHIRARDELLI ADRIANA
MORENGHI SHEILA
CARDIA CAMILLA
POMA FEDERICA
CUNI SARA
PANARARI CHIARA
BOLGIANI CHIARA

800 mt. Stile libero Maschile

CORSI MICHELE
BELOTTI MARCO
AUTUOFERMO DAVIDE
FERRI THOMAS
FERRARI DANIEL

LANCELLOTTI WENDY
APOSTOLI ELISA
MARCHETTI MONICA
CORSI SARA

OLIVA GERMANA
PELIZZARI VERONICA
BINAGHI SARA
LAMPUGNANI GRETA
TERZI GIOVANNA
SASSI NAUSICAA
GHIRARDELLI ADRIANA
GIACOMINI SARA
BEZZI SABRINA
CIBRA CAMILLA
MONTANARI MICHELA
BANA MARGHERITA
VISINI GIULIA FRANCESCA
ZANOLA SILVIA
ZAMBONARDI SARA
PANARARI CHIARA
VISINI MARTINA
BRESCIANI CHIARA
ALBORGHETTI ELENA
BARONIO ELENA
PEZZOLI FEDERICA
MACCARANA GAIA
FUSARO ANNALISA
RUSCONI ELENA
RADICI ELISA
SAVOLDI GIORGIA
DOTTI ELISABETTA
DAMINELLI CHIARA

LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN

800 mt. Stile libero Femminile

OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
BERGAMO N
BERGAMO N
TREVIGLIO N
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N

CSC RADICI
BERGAMO N
LEONESSA N PN

AVANTGARDA DES
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO N
OLIMPIC VILLONG

200 mt. Stile libero Femminile

AVANTGARDA
CAN GARDA
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
TREVIGLIO N
OLIMPIC VILLONG
CAN GARDA
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
BERGAMO N

CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N
CSC RADICI
AVANTGARDA
BERGAMO N
AVANTGARDA
CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
BERGAMO N

CAN GARDA
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N
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92 COZLAC PETRA CAN GARDA

92 TEVINI ELIANA NC BRESCIA

88 CARDIA CAMILLA NC BRESCIA

91 MASSERINI FRANCESCA BERGAMO N

93 SILLA BENEDETTA AVANTGARDA DES
93 MARAZZI GIULIA BERGAMO N

91 BOSSETTI LISA CSC RADICI

92 TAVELLI MILA AQVASPORT ASD
92 CARECCIA GIORGIA BERGAMO N

91 POMA FEDERICA BERGAMO N

92 FAGONI LUNA LEONESSA N PN
93 DAMINELLI ERIKA BERGAMO N

90 BETTONI MICHELA OLIMPIC VILLONG
90 BOTTI JESSICA TREVIGLIO N

92 TIZZANO MARTINA LEONESSA N PN
91 LORANDI SARA NC BRESCIA

93 ROSSINI ROBERTA AVANTGARDA DES
93 POLLONINI ROBERTA CAN GARDA

92 PARIS LISA OLIMPIC VILLONG

200 mt. Stile libero Maschile

88 BELOTTI MARCO BERGAMO N

89 MONTANARI MATTEO LEONESSA N PN
87 CIPANI MATTEO CAN GARDA

89 MELZANI STEFANO CAN GARDA

91 FANTI ROVETTA MARCO LEONESSA N PN
90 TAPPARELLI MASSIMO AVANTGARDA DES
89 ROMELLI ERIK LEONESSA N PN
90 ROTA CHRISTIAN BERGAMO N

89 CORSI MICHELE AVANTGARDA DES
89 FALCONE FEDERICO BERGAMO N

89 BOLOGNINI MATTIA BERGAMO N

90 MARTINENGHI MICHELE LEONESSA N PN
90 FERIANI LUIGI LEONESSA N PN
90 SANTINELLI NICHOLAS TREVIGLIO N

88 SCABURRI MIRKO OLIMPIC VILLONG
91 CAVALLINI NICHOLAS OLIMPIC VILLONG
87 GHETTI ANDREA NC BRESCIA

92 BELLINI ANDREA LEONESSA N PN
89 PIANTONI FABIANO LEONESSA N PN
91 DON SEBASTIANO CAN GARDA

91 ZIZIOLI GIOVANNI LEONESSA N PN

91 DALLA PIAZZA MICHAEL AVANTGARDA DES

89 AUTUOFERMO DAVIDE NC BRESCIA

89 ARCHETTI MICHELE OLIMPIC VILLONG
90 BRIGNOLI FRANCESCO BERGAMO N

90 GHISALBERTI MICHELE LEONESSA N PN
91 KOLYADA PAOLO CAN GARDA

91 FERRI THOMAS TREVIGLIO N

90 VITALI DANIELE BERGAMO N

91 GALLONI GUGLIELMO NC BRESCIA

92 ALBERTI MATTEO LEONESSA N PN
90 DENDENA EMANUELE TREVIGLIO N

92 PIZZI DAVIDE LEONESSA N PN
90 BOTTICCHIO PIERRE NC BRESCIA

92 FERRARI DANIEL OLIMPIC VILLONG
90 BONTEMPI ANDREA NC BRESCIA

92 BOTTI JURI CAN GARDA

91 CORTINOVIS ALEX CSC RADICI

89 ARCHETTI MATTIA OLIMPIC VILLONG
90 ARMANINI JURI NC BRESCIA

90 MANZI FRANCESCO BERGAMO N
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92 ZANETTI STEFANO
91 BONACINA ANDREA
90 BISELLI FABIO

91 DEL TORTO ALESSIO
91 ALBERTI LUIGI

92 KUMMER CARLO

91 BARONI NICOLA

91 PEZZINI GIOVANNI
92 ARNOLDI ALBERTO
85 LENZA MATTEO

92 ALBERTI ANDREA

92 PASQUALINI ANDREA
92 GORNI MANUEL

90 BETTINARDI FEDERICO
92 GALANTE MATTEO

100 mt. Dorso Femminile

90 CARTAPANI STEFANIA
91 MARINONI SILVIA

88 MOROTTI LAURA

90 CALANNI GENNY

90 ZANNI CRISTINA

88 CUCCHI ELISA

93 MORENGHI SHEILA

90 ZAMBONARDI VERONICA
90 DON MARTA

93 LONARDINI CRISTINA
91 PONI FEDERICA

92 CASALI SHARON

92 TEVINI ELIANA

93 BOLGIANI CHIARA

92 RADICI SILVIA

89 BOTTI FRANCESCA

92 BONVINI BARBARA

89 CIBRA ELENA

93 CHIARI TIFFANY

92 COZLAC PETRA

93 BRIGUGLIO NICOLETTA
92 DAMINELLI CHIARA
92 DONINI SILVIA

91 MASSERINI FRANCESCA
93 MARAZZI GIULIA

93 SBOLLI ANDREA

93 MORI LUCIA

92 SAVOLDI GIORGIA

92 BERTOLETTI LINDA
93 SALVI VERONICA

93 MONTINI ALESSANDRA
92 GREGIS MARINA

93 POLLONINI ROBERTA
92 VAVASSORI MARTINA
91 LORANDI SARA

93 TRECCANI FEDERICA
92 CARRARA GRETA

92 GATTI ANNA

100 mt. Dorso Maschile

87 MITI THOMAS

87 CIPANI MATTEO

91 BULLA MICHELE

89 BOLOGNINI MATTIA

BERGAMO N
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
BERGAMO N
AQVASPORT ASD
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NUOTO SERIATE
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA

CAN GARDA

LEONESSA N PN
AVANTGARDA DES
OLIMPIC VILLONG
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CSC RADICI
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AQVASPORT ASD
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GN OSIO
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AQVASPORT ASD
NUOTO SERIATE
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BERGAMO N
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ZIZIOLI UMBERTO
SCABURRI MIRKO
KOLYADA PAOLO
CIPANI LUCA
ARCHETTI MICHELE
ARMANINI JURI
BERTOCCHI CLAUDIO
CADEMARTORI ROBERTO
ROTA CHRISTIAN
GALANTE MATTEO
BOTTICCHIO PIERRE
VITALI DANIELE
BONTEMPI ANDREA
GALLONI GUGLIELMO
PIZZI DAVIDE
SISTO FABIO
PAROLINI GIOVANNI
ZANETTI STEFANO
ALBERTI ANDREA
BONACINA ANDREA
DEL PRATO EFREM
BONFADINI ARNALDO
BETTINARDI FEDERICO

100 mt. Rana Femminile

MACCABITI MARTINA
CASTELLINI GIULIA
BOLIS FEDERICA
PAVIA SARA
GREGORACI ALESSIA
MININI CHIARA
POMA FEDERICA
RUSCONI ELENA
ROVERSI CHIARA
BONATTI FEDERICA
ZANE ALESSIA
RADICI SILVIA
BRUSCHI LAURA
TIZZANO MARTINA
CARECCIA GIORGIA
GREGIS LINDA
NORIS ALICE
LAZZARI ELENA
ZANARDELLI SIMONA

100 mt. Rana Maschile

RIGHETTI MARCELLO
PELI DANIELE
ROSSI ENRICO
CATALANO ALBERTO
GHETTI ANDREA
RIZZARDINI FABIO
TAPPARELLT MASSIMO
SARZILLA MICHELE
CORBELLINI MATTEO
GOTTARDO SIMONE
PAGANI ENRICO
ORIZIO ENRICO
PIANTONI FABIANO
FADINI ANDREA
PANCALDI NICCOLO'

LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
CAN GARDA

CAN GARDA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
AVANTGARDA DES
BERGAMO N

CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N
OLIMPIC VILLONG
BERGAMO N

NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA

LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N
AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
AVANTGARDA DES
BERGAMO N
BERGAMO N
AQVASPORT ASD
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
BERGAMO N
NUOTO SERIATE
NUOTO SERIATE
NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA

AVANTGARDA DES
NC BRESCIA

CSC RADICI

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
AVANTGARDA DES
AVANTGARDA DES
NUOTO SERIATE
NUOTO SERIATE
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
BERGAMO N
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BONETTA ANDREA

DON SEBASTIANO
LEGRAMANDI ANDREA
BERTASSI LUCA
ZANOTTI FABIO
GARDONI LORENZO
CORTINOVIS ALEX
BELOTTI CARLO
LORINI LUIGI

SATA GIANLUCA
CAPELLT GIORGIO
GNECCHI EDDI GIORGIO
BERLINGHIERI STEFANO
C0ZzI NICOLA
PEZZINI GIOVANNI
FERABOLI SIMONE
CIVETTINI ANDREA
ALBERTI LUIGI
PAROLINI GIOVANNI
PASQUALINI MATTEO
AGOSTINELLI LORENZO
VITALI FILIPPO
CENZATO MATTIA

400 mt. Misti Femminile

PIARDI MAURA
MALTESE LAURA
APOSTOLI ELISA
CIBRA CAMILLA
BEZZI SABRINA
SONGIA CRISTINA
MAFFI MARICA
SEGHEZZI LINDA
MOROTTI LAURA
CUNI JENNIFER
RAPIS YVETTE
MACCABITI MARTINA
ORIZIO SILVIA
BOSSETTI LISA
CASALI SHARON
DONINI SILVIA
ZANE ALESSTIA
FAGONI LUNA
PONI FEDERICA
DAMINELLI ERIKA

400 mt. Misti Maschile

MONTANARI MATTEO
MASNERI MARCO
MELZANI STEFANO
BELOTTI MARCO
CATALANO ALBERTO
PELTI ROBERTO
GOTTARDO SIMONE
COLANTONIO MARCO
SARZILLA MICHELE
BERTOCCHI CLAUDIO
PAGANESSI FABIO
CADEMARTORI ROBERTO
FERIANI LUIGI
ROSSI ENRICO

AVANTGARDA DES
CAN GARDA
TREVIGLIO N

CAN GARDA
AQVASPORT ASD
AVANTGARDA DES
CSC RADICI
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
OLIMPIC VILLONG
CAN GARDA

NC BRESCIA
AQVASPORT ASD
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA
AQVASPORT ASD
OLIMPIC VILLONG
NC BRESCIA

GN OSIO

GN OSIO
TREVIGLIO N

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
CAN GARDA
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO N
NUOTO SERIATE
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
CSC RADICI

CAN GARDA

CSC RADICI
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
BERGAMO N

LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
CAN GARDA
BERGAMO N

NC BRESCIA

NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NUOTO SERIATE
OLIMPIC VILLONG
CSC RADICI
AVANTGARDA DES
LEONESSA N PN
CSC RADICI
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CAVALLINI NICHOLAS
BELLINI ANDREA
GHISALBERTI MICHELE
FIRMO MATTIA

SATA GIANLUCA

OLIMPIC VILLONG
LEONESSA N PN
LEONESSA N PN
NC BRESCIA
LEONESSA N PN
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